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jmencl
Typewritten Text
CONSTRUCTION TYPE, SPRINKLERED OR NON-SPRINKLERED __________________________________________________________________________________ SPRINKLERED

jmencl
Typewritten Text
---

jmencl
Typewritten Text
---

blouk
Text Box
Amendments:
     MA Case No. 1994-6011-17: Including building additions, new elevator, and new public sidewalks

azscheile
Polygon

azscheile
Text Box
15

jmencl
Typewritten Text
14.1 AC. (614,178 SF)

1

1

32'



jmencl
Typewritten Text
(EXISTING)

jmencl
Typewritten Text
(EXISTING + PROPOSED)

jmencl
Typewritten Text
SIDEWALKS & PATIOS______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

jmencl
Typewritten Text
111,069 SF (18.08%)


jmencl
Typewritten Text
131,372 SF (21.39%)

332,547 SF (54.14%)



jmencl
Typewritten Text
138,742 SF (22.59%)

jmencl
Typewritten Text
11,526 SF (1.88%)

jmencl
Typewritten Text
APZ II-N

jmencl
Typewritten Text
119

jmencl
Typewritten Text
92

jmencl
Typewritten Text
5

jmencl
Typewritten Text
5

jmencl
Typewritten Text
PROPOSED NUMBER OF SIGNS______________________________________________________________________________________________________________  0

jmencl
Typewritten Text
MFG.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
---

jmencl
Typewritten Text
---

jmencl
Typewritten Text
MAX % OF LOT COVERAGE (FROM MAX # OF EMP) _____________________________________________________________________________________________ 35%

jmencl
Typewritten Text
NUMBER OF VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

jmencl
Typewritten Text
BICYCLE SPACES __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 5 REQUIRED & 9 PROVIDED

jmencl
Typewritten Text
1 REQUIRED & 1 PROVIDED

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15
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jmencl
Dimension
243'

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

blouk
Line

blouk
Line

azscheile
PolyLine

azscheile
Polygon

azscheile
Polygon

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Architect

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
Line

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Callout
PROPOSED TYPE 1B RAMP

jmencl
Callout
PROPOSED TYPE 1B RAMP

jmencl
Arrow

jmencl
Callout
PROPOSED TYPE 1B RAMP

jmencl
Arrow

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Text Box
NOTES:
1. MINIMUM SLOPE ON UNPAVED AREAS IS 2%, MINIMUM SLOPE ON ASPHALT IS 1%, AND MINIMUM SLOPE ON CONCRETE IS 0.5%.

2. THE MAXIMUM SLOPE WITHIN ROW IS 4:1, THE MAXIMUM SLOP FOR PROPERTY OUTSIDE OF THE ROW IS 3:1.

3. THE SLOPE AWAY FROM THE BUILDING SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM GRADE OF FIVE (5) PERCENT FOR THE FIRST TEN FEET OR TO THE PROPERTY LINE, WHICHEVER OCCURS FIRST, THEN A MINIMUM OF TWO (2) PERCENT UNTIL THE SLOPE REACHES THE SWALE AROUND THE BUILDING.  IF PHYSICAL OBSTRUCTIONS OR LOT LINES PROHIBIT THE TEN FEET OF HORIZONTAL DISTANCE, A FIVE (5) PERCENT SLOPE SHALL BE PROVIDED TO AN APPROVED ALTERNATIVE METHOD OF DIVERTING STORM RUNOFF AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION.  IMPERVIOUS SURFACES WITHIN TEN FEET OF THE BUILDING FOUNDATION SHALL BE SLOPED A MINIMUM OF TWO (2) PERCENT AWAY FROM THE BUILDING.

4. THE MAXIMUM PERMISSABLE LONGITUDINAL GRADE FOR FIRE LANES IS 10%.  THE MAXIMUM TRANSVERSE GRADE FOR A FIRE LANE IS FOUR PERCENT WITH A RESULTANT MAXIMUM SLOPE OF TEN PERCENT.

5. THE RESULTANT GRADE IN ANY DIRECTION WITHIN ACCESSIBLE PARKING AREAS SHALL NOT EXCEED TWO PERCENT.

jmencl
Text Box
6. THE MAXIMUM CROSS SLOPE IN AN ACCESSIBLE PATH SHALL NOT EXCEED TWO PERCENT.  THE MAXIMUM LONGITUDINAL SLOPE ALONG AN ACCESSIBLE PATH SHALL NOT EXCEED FIVE PERCENT.

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Ellipse

jmencl
Callout
EX. WATER METER

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Callout
VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Callout
GATE WAS SHOWN TO BE REMOVED AS PART OF SITE PLAN A1317443, AURORA TERMINAL MUSKET CORPORATION, APPROVED ON 8/25/2017

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Ellipse

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Ellipse

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Dimension
238'

jmencl
Ellipse

jmencl
Line

jmencl
Line

jmencl
PolyLine

jmencl
Dimension
295'

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Text Box
EXISTING

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15

jmencl
Text Box
EXISTING
ADDITION

jmencl
Cloud

jmencl
Polygon

jmencl
Text Box
15



azscheile
Line

azscheile
Line

azscheile
PolyLine

azscheile
PolyLine

azscheile
PolyLine

azscheile
PolyLine

azscheile
Polygon

azscheile
Polygon

JSchirem
Architect

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Cloud

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15

JSchirem
Polygon

JSchirem
Text Box
15
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T 
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SCB

SCB
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SCB
WMWV

X
X

X

X

WV

WV

SCB

X

SCB

UE

UE

UE

FP FP

FP

U
E

UE

U
E

WVWV

D

D

D

D

D

WV

SCBSCBSCBSCBSCB

X
X

X
X

X

X X X X X X X X X X

FP

FP

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

EXIST W

EXIST W

EXIST W

EXIST W

X

X

X

X

X
X

X
X

X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

SB

SCBSCB

EXIST ST
EXIST ST

EXIST ST

EXIST ST

EXIST ST
EXIST ST

D

S 
00

°2
3'

24
" E

  4
87

.6
6'

N 89°36'36" E  983.62'

N
 0

0°
10

'1
0"

 W
  6

14
.9

7'

S 89°36'36" W  563.11'

PROPOSED
ADDITION A

PROPOSED
ADDITION B

EXISTING 19.95'
UTILITY EASEMENT

EXISTING 24'
TRAVEL EASEMENT

PROPOSED 10'
SIDEWALK EASEMENT

PROPOSED 10'
SIDEWALK EASEMENT

EXISTING 8'
UTILITY EASEMENT

PROPOSED FIRE LANE EASEMENT
(TO BE DEDICATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT)

EXISTING FIRE
LANE EASEMENT
(TO BE VACATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT)

PROPOSED FIRE
LANE EASEMENT
(TO BE DEDICATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT)

EXISTING STORM
SEWER PIPE
24" RCP (PRIVATE)

EXISTING STORM
SEWER PIPE
24" RCP (PRIVATE)

EXISTING
DRAINAGE FLUME

EXISTING 24' FIRE
LANE EASEMENT

12021
EOS
5417.22

12022
EOS
5417.18

12023
EOS/BOC*
5417.11

12024
EOS
5417.21

12025
EOS
5417.45

12026
EOS/BOC*
5417.35

12038
EOS*
5419.79

12039
EOS*
5420.28

12048
EOS
5418.55

12049
EOS
5418.45

12050
EOS
5418.73

12051
EOS
5418.63

12052
EOS
5420.02

12053
EOS
5419.92

12054
EOS
5419.98

12055
EOS
5420.08

11001
BLD

11002
BLD

11003
BLD

11004
BLD

11005
BLD

11006
BLD

11007
BLD

11008
BLD

11009
BLD

11010
BLD

11011
BLD

BLOCK 1
LOT 2

54
15

5415

5415

5415

5410

5410
5415

5410

5415

5415

5415

5420

5420

5420

5420

54205419

5419

5420

54
17

5416

5415

5417

5420

54
18

5417

5416

5420

BLOCK 1
LOT 1

ZONING: APZ II-N

BLOCK 1
LOT 3

ZONING: APZ II-N

EXISTING STORM INLET
RIM = 5413.70'
(IN)(N)=5411.4' (PRIVATE)
(OUT)(S)=5411.4' (PRIVATE)

EXISTING
FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING
FIRE HYDRANT

12060
EOS
5420.35

12061
EOS
5420.45

12062
EOS*
5420.33

12063
EOS*
5420.40

12079
BOC*
5420.60

12083
BOC*
5419.58

5415

54145414 EXISTING STORM
SEWER PIPE
18" RCP (PRIVATE)

SEE SIDEWALK
DETAIL #1

SEE SIDEWALK
DETAIL #2

SEE SIDEWALK
DETAIL #3

SEE SIDEWALK
DETAIL #4

5418

5415

PROPOSED DRAINAGE
EASEMENT TO BE
DEDICATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT

PROPOSED DRAINAGE EASEMENT
TO BE DEDICATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT

EXISTING
DETENTION

POND D3

PROPOSED DRAINAGE
EASEMENT TO BE
DEDICATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT

EXISTING
DETENTION

POND D2

EXISTING
DETENTION

POND D1

EXISTING STORM
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5415.03
(S)=5410.78

EXISTING STORM
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5414.92
(N)=5409.52
(S)=5409.48

EXISTING STORM
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5415.59
(N)=5408.79
(S)=5408.74

EXISTING STORM
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5416.46
(N)=5407.96
(S)=5407.86

EXISTING STORM
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5415.15
(N)=5407.35
(S)=5407.25

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5415.47
(NE)=5403.17
(SE)=5403.07
(SW)=5402.97

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5415.70
(NE)=5400.80
(S)=5400.70

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5416.17
(N)=5398.86
(S)=5398.67

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5411.66
(N)=5397.56
(W)=5397.41

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5416.84
(E)=5406.75
(NW)=5406.63

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5417.71
(E)=5407.91
(W)=5407.79

EXISTING SANITARY
SEWER MANHOLE
RIM: 5419.20
(E)=5409.48
(W)=5409.40

SEE PEDESTRIAN
REFUGEE DETAIL

12097
EOS
5417.46

12098
EOS
5417.37

12099
EOS
5417.46

12100
EOS
5417.37

12101
EOS
5417.45

12102
EOS
5417.27

12103
EOS
5419.05

12104
EOS
5418.96

12105
EOS
5419.05

12106
EOS
5418.96

12107
EOS
5419.05

12108
EOS
5418.96

12109
EOS
5419.69

12110
EOS
5419.60

12111
EOS
5420.57

12112
EOS
5420.48

12113
EOS
5420.48

12114
EOS
5420.39

N 73°12'14" W  149.21'

5416

EXISTING FIRE LANE
EASEMENT (TO BE
VACATED VIA
SEPARATE INSTRUMENT)

12123
EOS
5418.92

12124
EOS
5418.82

EX
IS

T 
W

EX
IS

T 
W

EX
IS

T 
W

EX
IS

T 
W

EX
IS

T 
W

12000
FL*
5414.86

12001
FL*
5414.80

12002
EOS
5414.84

12003
FL*
5414.72

12004
BOC*
5415.03
12005
BOC
5415.22
12007
EOS
5414.81

12008
EOS
5414.90

12009
EOS
5414.89

12010
FL*
5414.88

12011
BOC*
5415.40

12012
BOC
5415.38

12013
EOS
5415.35

12014
EOS
5415.30

12015
EOS
5415.37

12016
EOS
5415.42

12017
EOS
5415.82

12018
EOS
5415.75

12019
EOS
5415.95

12020
EOS
5415.86

13000
RAD

12089
BOC
5415.31

12090
BOC
5415.30

12095
BOC
5415.39

12096
BOC
5415.35

12006
BOC
5415.40

12027
EOS
5417.80

12028
EOS
5417.90

12029
EOS
5417.89

12030
EOS
5417.98

12031
EOS
5418.00

12032
EOS
5417.84

12033
EOS
5417.93

12034
BOC*
5418.26
12035
FL*
5417.76

12036
FL*
5417.49

12037
BOC*
5417.99

12040
BOC*
5418.43

12041
FL*
5417.92

12042
FL*
5417.60

12043
BOC*
5418.10

12044
EOS
5418.10

12045
EOS
5418.19

12046
EOS
5418.20

12047
EOS
5418.29

12056
BOC*
5417.58 12057

BOC*
5417.80

12058
BOC*
5417.79

12059
BOC*
5417.94

13001
RAD

13002
RAD

12091
BOC
5418.10

12092
BOC
5418.19

12093
BOC
5417.93

12094
BOC
5417.84

12071
EOS
5420.17

12072
EOS
5420.08

12073
EOS
5420.10

12074
EOS
5420.00

12075
FL*
5419.52

12076
FL*
5419.71

12084
BOC*
5420.03

12085
BOC
5420.00

12087
BOC*
5420.17

12086
BOC
5420.10

12064
EOS
5420.49

12065
EOS
5420.39

12066
EOS
5420.41

12067
EOS
5420.50

12068
EOS
5420.50

12069
EOS
5420.41

12070
FL*
5419.91

12077
BOC
5420.50

12078
BOC*
5420.44

12080
BOC
5420.41

12081
BOC
5420.41

12082
BOC*
5420.10

12088
FL*
5420.00

13004
RAD

COORDINATES
POINT #

12000

12001

12002

12003

12004

12005

12006

12007

12008

12009

12010

12011

12012

12013

12014

12015

12016

12017

12018

12019

12020

12021

12022

12023

12024

12025

12026

12027

12028

12029

12030

12031

12032

12033

12034

12035

12036

12037

12038

12039

12040

12041

12042

12043

12044

12045

12046

12047

12048

12049

12050

12051

12052

12053

12054

12055

12056

12057

12058

12059

12060

12061

12062

NORTHING

1698596.51

1698595.58

1698594.98

1698591.91

1698588.52

1698591.35

1698587.98

1698590.20

1698588.45

1698593.24

1698597.20

1698596.61

1698596.71

1698586.71

1698591.49

1698590.03

1698585.25

1698580.21

1698584.39

1698574.07

1698579.50

1698525.42

1698531.72

1698538.46

1698532.18

1698525.73

1698531.74

1698516.00

1698510.00

1698515.99

1698509.99

1698509.99

1698515.98

1698509.98

1698509.47

1698509.97

1698515.97

1698516.47

1698477.99

1698468.17

1698509.42

1698509.92

1698515.92

1698516.42

1698515.91

1698509.91

1698515.89

1698509.90

1698509.86

1698515.87

1698518.24

1698524.22

1698520.51

1698526.51

1698518.21

1698512.21

1698531.25

1698521.34

1698532.06

1698520.23

1698531.87

1698525.87

1698531.87

EASTING

3201052.62

3201050.19

3201052.16

3201045.09

3201043.34

3201045.20

3201056.29

3201050.70

3201056.44

3201057.90

3201059.10

3201060.76

3201059.48

3201062.18

3201063.64

3201068.42

3201066.96

3201083.52

3201086.95

3201086.79

3201089.56

3201276.67

3201275.11

3201284.28

3201285.86

3201387.60

3201390.08

3201405.82

3201403.33

3201410.34

3201410.33

3201409.33

3201415.34

3201415.33

3201421.83

3201422.33

3201422.34

3201421.84

3201423.80

3201425.12

3201446.41

3201445.95

3201445.88

3201446.37

3201452.32

3201452.31

3201457.32

3201457.31

3201472.46

3201469.98

3201480.83

3201478.33

3201814.72

3201817.21

3201825.51

3201823.02

3201411.06

3201421.27

3201460.45

3201446.63

3201927.79

3201930.27

3201951.16

ELEVATION

5414.86

5414.80

5414.84

5414.72

5415.03

5415.22

5415.40

5414.81

5414.90

5414.89

5414.88

5415.40

5415.38

5415.35

5415.30

5415.37

5415.42

5415.82

5415.75

5415.95

5415.86

5417.22

5417.18

5417.11

5417.21

5417.45

5417.35

5417.80

5417.90

5417.89

5417.98

5418.00

5417.84

5417.93

5418.26

5417.76

5417.49
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COORDINATES
POINT #

12063

12064

12065
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NORTHING

1698525.87

1698512.21

1698518.21

1698518.21

1698512.21

1698512.21

1698518.21

1698518.21

1698512.21

1698518.21

1698512.21

1698518.21

1698518.21

1698512.21

1698511.71

1698511.71

1698505.54

1698518.71

1698518.71

1698535.19

1698534.53

1698518.71

1698518.71

1698511.71

1698511.71

1698512.21

1698589.72

1698591.97

1698516.41

1698509.41

1698509.48

1698516.48

1698593.57

1698586.23

1698544.13

1698549.94

1698532.35

1698538.22

1698525.70

1698531.70

1698518.39

1698524.39

1698518.42

1698524.42

1698518.98

1698524.98

1698519.16

1698525.16

1698519.56

1698525.56

1698519.79

1698525.79

1698518.71

1698518.71

1698511.71

1698511.71

1698512.21

1698512.21

1698518.21

1698518.21

1698489.99

1698492.47

EASTING

3201951.48

3201916.61

3201914.13

3201905.79

3201905.79

3201910.79

3201910.79

3201899.28

3201847.65

3201847.65

3201852.65

3201852.65

3201858.65

3201859.23

3201905.79

3201899.69

3201899.77

3201905.79

3201899.79

3201921.39

3201833.11

3201857.90

3201852.65

3201852.65

3201858.57

3201899.13

3201050.55

3201063.78

3201452.32

3201452.31

3201415.33

3201415.34

3201058.52

3201062.03

3201186.25

3201187.75

3201235.88

3201237.14

3201379.03

3201379.01

3201500.28

3201500.25

3201510.32

3201510.29

3201600.28

3201600.24

3201632.39

3201632.36

3201691.48

3201691.43

3201721.58

3201721.53

3201877.54

3201883.51

3201877.60

3201883.60

3201877.11

3201884.23

3201884.13

3201877.03

3201403.31

3201409.31

ELEVATION

5420.40

5420.49

5420.39

5420.41

5420.50

5420.50

5420.41

5419.91

5420.17

5420.08

5420.10

5420.00

5419.52

5419.71

5420.50

5420.44

5420.60

5420.41

5420.41

5420.10

5419.58

5420.03

5420.00

5420.10

5420.17

5420.00

5415.31

5415.30

5418.10

5418.19

5417.93

5417.84

5415.39

5415.35

5417.46

5417.37

5417.46

5417.37

5417.45

5417.27

5419.05

5418.96

5419.05

5418.96

5419.05

5418.96

5419.69

5419.60

5420.57

5420.48

5420.48

5420.39

5420.17

5420.26

5420.46

5420.50

5419.97

5420.03

5419.84

5419.76

5418.92

5418.82
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BUILDING POINTS
POINT #

11001

11002

11003

11004

11005

11006

11007

11008

11009

11010

11011

NORTHING

1698270.66

1698259.95

1698162.08

1698150.58

1698065.54

1698026.23

1697983.82

1698229.53

1698234.95

1698247.89

1698255.94

EASTING

3201764.77

3201705.73

3201784.74

3201725.85

3201468.46

3201475.84

3201250.04

3201203.90

3201232.78

3201230.35

3201273.21
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RADIUS POINTS
POINT #

13000

13001

13002

13003

13004

NORTHING

1698582.45

1698518.71

1698516.43

1698513.30

1698514.06

EASTING

3201055.70

3201407.56

3201461.83

3201837.17

3201919.86
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5419.84
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jmencl
Typewritten Text
BUR             5            QUERCUS MACROCARPA                                       BUR OAK                                                              2 1/2" CAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
SWO            9             QUERCUS BICOLOR                                                SWAMP WHITE OAK                                           2 1/2" CAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
/CBS       /5

jmencl
Typewritten Text
AUS             7            PINUS NIGRA                                                            AUSTRIAN PINE                                                    6' HT.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
VWP             8            PINUS FLEXILIS 'VANDERWOLF'S PYRAMID'      VANDERWOLF PINE                                            6' HT.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
/BUJ          /14          

jmencl
Typewritten Text
BHJ             29            JUNIPERUS HORIZONTALIS 'BAR HARBOR'      

jmencl
Typewritten Text
BAR HARBOR JUNIPER                                      5   GAL     

jmencl
Typewritten Text
BMS             39          CARYOPTERIS X CLANDONENSIS 'DARK KNIGHT'     DARK KNIGHT BLUE MIST SPIREA           5 GAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
GLS             22           RHUS AROMATICA 'GROW LOW'                           GRO LOW SUMAC                                               5 GAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
PBS             12           PRUNUS BESSEYI 'PAWNEE BUTTES'                   PAWNEE BUTTES SAND CHERRY                    5 GAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
WCT             5            CATALPA SPECIOSA                                                 WESTERN CATALPA                                          2 1/2" CAL.

jmencl
Typewritten Text
DECIDUOUS TREES:

jmencl
Cloud
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Polygon

jmencl
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15

jmencl
Typewritten Text
TREE #     SPECIES                  MITIGATION          MITIGATION          VALUE
                                                                                      INCHES

jmencl
Typewritten Text
TREE MITIGATION

jmencl
Typewritten Text
1     AUSTRIAN PINE               8                              3                    $324.39
2     AUSTRIAN PINE               10                            4                    $506.76
3     HACKBERRY                    10                            4                    $723.30
4     HACKBERRY                    10                            4                    $723.30
5     HACKBERRY                    7                              3                    $370.82
6     HACKBERRY                    10                            4                    $723.30
7     HACKBERRY                    7                              3                    $370.82
TOTAL                                      62                           25                $3,742.70

*DEVELOPER ELECTS TO PAY THE $3,742.70 VALUE.
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